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	COUNTRY
	NAME
	UNIVERSITY
	POSITION
	EMAIL
	WORKSHOP

	1. 
	Albania
	Etleva Muça (Dashi)
	Agricultural University of Tirana
	Lecturer
	evadashi@ubt.edu.al
	1

	2. 
	Austria
	Isabel Luise Hofmann
	Universität Innsbruck
	Erasmus+ Officer
	Isabel.Hofmann@uibk.ac.at
	2

	3. 
	Bulgaria
	Rossica Betcheva
	University of Chemical Technology and Metallurgy
	Institutional Erasmus Coordinator
	betcheva@uctm.edu
	1

	4. 
	FYROM
	Marija Cenevska
	SS Cyril and Methodius University in Skopje
	Head, University International Office, Erasmus+ coordinator
	mcenevska@ukim.edu.mk 
	1

	5. 
	Finland
	Christa Koski
	Helsinki University
	Education coordinator
	Christa.Koski@Helsinki.fi

	2

	6. 
	Germany
	Sabine Klebig
	Hochschule Mainz, School of Business
	Departmental Coordinator
	sabine.klebig@hs-mainz.de
	3

	7. 
	Germany
	Rebekka Manke
	European University Viadrina Frankfurt (Oder)
	Project coordinator
	manke@europa-uni.de
	1

	8. 
	Germany
	Iryna Pirozhok
	Leibniz Universität Hannover, Institut für Quantenoptik
	Assistant of the Professor Chichkov
	i.pirozhok@lzh.de
	2

	9. 
	Germany
	Helga Boemans
	University of Kassel
	Quality Manager in Studies and Teaching
	boemans@uni-kassel.de
	2

	10. 
	Germany
	Gaby Ernstorfer
	Jade Hochschule, Jade University of Applied Sciences
	Academic assistant
	ernstorfer@jade-hs.de 
	3

	11. 
	Germany
	Uwe Weithöner
	Jade Hochschule, University of Applied Sciences
	Vicepresident of Jade University (responsible for IT- and Media-Systems and International Relations), Professor IT- and Media-Systems in Tourism-Management
	weithoener@jade-hs.de
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	12. 
	Israel
	Hagit Lu
	University of Haifa 
	Director of Marketing (Asia)
	hlu@univ.haifa.ac.il
	3

	13. 
	Lithuania
	Ausra Martinkenie-ne
	Vytautas Magnus University, Student Centre (Department of Student Affairs)
	Senior administrator
	ausra.martinkeniene@vdu.lt
	3

	14. 
	Lithuania
	Gluoksniene Daiva
	Vytautas Magnus University
	Chief administrator of the Department of Student Affairs
	daiva.gluoksniene@vdu.lt
	2

	15. 
	Romania
	Singeorzan Luminita- Ioana
	University of Medicine and Pharmacy of Tirgu-mures, Romania
	International Relations/Erasmus Officer
	luminita.ormenisan@umftgm.ro
	1

	16. 
	Slovenia
	Mojca Likar
	Univerza v Ljubljana, Filozofska fakulteta
	accountant
	mojca.likar@ff.uni-lj.si
	3

	17. 
	Slovenia
	Sara Gornik
	Univerza v Ljubljani, Filozofska fakulteta / University of Ljubljana, Faculty of Arts
	Financial analyst in department of accounting and finance
	sara.gornik@ff.uni-lj.si
	3

	18. 
	Turkey
	Başak Saritaş
	Antalya Bilim University
	Economics and administrative sciences faculty secretary/ economics and administrative sciences
	basak.saritas@antalya.edu.tr
	1

	19. 
	Turkey
	Elçin Karana
	TED University
	Director of International Programs Office
	elcin.karana@tedu.edu.tr
	1



Guests:
	1.
	Uzbekistan
	Nargiza Nosirova
	Tashkent State University of Economics
	Specialist of International Relations Department
	nosirova.nj@mail.ru

	2.
	Uzbekistan
	Abduazim Abdurakhmanov
	Tashkent State University of Economics
	Professor of Information Technology and Statistics 
	azim2191@mail.ru

	3.
	Uzbekistan
	Abrorjon Kucharov
	Tashkent State University of Economics
	Professor of Logistics
	abrork1967@mail.ru

	4.
	Ukraine
	Liliya Logoyda
	Ternopil State Medical University
	Associate Professor of Pharmaceutical Chemistry
	logojda@tdmu.edu.ua


   Workshop 1: Venue : VIP room, ground floor, Administration Building, AUTh
Erasmus+ International Credit Mobility: opening up new opportunities for international cooperation, Mrs. Sofia Fourlari, Mrs. Konstantina Tolia, Mr. George Veis, 
Department of European Educational Programmes, AUTh
 
 Workshop 2: Venue: Career Services Office, AUTh, Central  Library
University Services: from career and student care to public
relations (provisional title and content), Mrs. Aikaterini Papakota, 
Career Services Office
 
 	Workshop 3: Venue: Department  of European Educational Programmes, Administration Building , 1st  Floor. 
Summer school organisation (provisional title and content), Mrs. Elena Koutousi, 
Head of the School of Modern Greek Language
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